
ASSOCIATION OF LEVEE BOARDS OF LOUISIANA 

2019 ASSOCIATE MEMBERS 
 

AIMS Group, Inc.  
4421 Zenith Street  Metairie, LA 70001 

Contact:  Tommy L’Hoste  (504) 887-7045 ofc  
(504) 382-3659 cell   trl@aimsgroupinc.com  

 
Allsouth Consulting Engineers, LLC  

652 Papworth Avenue  Metairie, LA 70005 

Contact:  Stevie Smith   (504) 322-2783 ofc  
(985) 852-3445 cell  ssmith@ascellc.com  

 
APTIM 

4171 Essen Lane   Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Contact:  Lauren Whitman (225) 987-7616 ofc  

(225) 281-1227 cell  lauren.whitman@aptim.com  
 

Ardaman & Associates, Inc. 

101 Teal Street   St. Rose, LA 70087 
Contact:  Robert Rousset  (504) 835-2593 ofc 

(225) 803-4560 cell   rrousset@ardaman.com  
 

BFM Corporation, LLC  
534 Williams Boulevard  Kenner, LA 70062 

Contact: Dale Holley  (504) 468-8800 ofc  
(504) 738-4569 cell  dale.holley@bfmcorporation.com  

 

Burk-Kleinpeter, Inc. 
4176 Canal Street  New Orleans, LA 70119 

Contact:  Henry Picard III (504) 483-6258 ofc  
(504) 400-0783 cell   hpicard@bkiusa.com  

 
C.H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC  

135 Regency Square  Lafayette, LA 70508 
Contact:  Rene Escuriex  (337) 654-9584 ofc  

(337) 314-0498 cell   rene@fenstermaker.com  

 
Chustz Surveying, Inc.  

211 Richy Street   New Roads, LA 70760 
Contact: Jimmy Chustz  (225) 638-5949 x217 ofc  
    jchustz@chustz.com  
 

Coastal Production Systems 
PO Box 1227   Broussard, LA 70503 

Contact: Gene Lognion  (337) 330-4091 ofc 

(337) 962-2300 cell   gene@coastalproductionsystems.com  
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Delta Coast Consultants, LLC  
4924 Highway 311  Houma, LA 70360 

Contact:  Mitch Marmande (985) 655-3100 ofc 
(985) 226-7842 cell  mitchm@deltacoastllc.com  

 
Delta Land Services, LLC 

1090 Cinclare Drive  Port Allen, LA 70767 

Contact: Justin Ardoin  (225) 388-5167 ofc  
(225) 281-7575 cell   justin@deltaland-services.com  

 
Design Engineering, Inc.     

3330 West Esplanade Ave, Ste 205  Metairie, LA 70002 
Contact:  Jim Martin  (504) 836-2155 ofc  

    jmartin@dei-engr.com   
 

Dewberry Engineers, LLC  

1615 Poydras Street, #650 New Orleans, LA 70112 
Contact:  Jake Lesue  (940) 735-3345 ofc  

    jlesue@dewberry.com  
 

Eustis Engineering 
3011 28th Street   Metairie, LA 70002 

Contact:  Randy Eustis  (504) 834-0157 ofc  
    reustis@eustiseng.com  

 

Evans-Graves Engineers, Inc.  
One Galleria Blvd, Ste. 1520 Metairie, LA 70001 

Contact: Ashlyn Graves  (504) 836-8190 ofc  
(504) 343-0559 cell   agraves@evans-graves.com  

 
Freese and Nichols, Inc. 

10431 Marado Circle, Ste. 300 Austin, TX 78759 
Contact: Augusto Villalon  (512) 617-3128 ofc  

(512) 913-7573 cell   augusto.villalon@freese.com  

 
Fugro USA Land, Inc. 

4233 Rhoda Drive  Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
Contact: Jack Koban  (225) 292-5084 ofc  
(901) 573) 8245 cell   jkoban@fugro.com  
 

Gautreaux’s Outdoor Power 
12519 Airline Highway   Baton Rouge, LA 70817 

Contact:  Curt Starkey  (225) 363-4639 cell  

    curt.starkey@gautreauxs.net  
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GCR Inc.  
2021 Lakeshore Drive, Ste 500 New Orleans, LA 70122 

Contact: Mona Nosari  (504) 304-0783 ofc  
(504) 494-4107 cell          mnosari@gcrincorporated.com  

 

GIS Engineering LLC  
197 Elysian Drive  Houma, LA 70343 

Contact: Oneil Malbrough  (985) 219-1000 ofc  
(985) 856-1575 cell   oneilm@gisy.com  

 
GOTECH, Inc.  

8383 Bluebonnet Blvd.  Baton Rouge, LA 70810 
Contact: Rhaoul Guillaume (225) 766-5358 ofc 

(225) 931-2254 cell  rhaoul@gotech-inc.com  

 
GovDeals, Inc.  

100 Capitol Commerce Blvd, Ste 110 Montgomery, AL 36117 
Contact: Katy York  (334) 387-0532 ofc  

kayork@govdeals.com   conferences@govdeals.com  
 

Gulf South Engineers 
15 Veterans Memorial Boulevard Kenner, LA 70062 

Contact: Chad Poche  (504) 305-4401 

(504) 460-5239 cell   cpoche@gulfsoutheng.com  
 

Hartman Engineering  
527 West Esplanade Avenue, Suite 300 Kenner, LA 70065 

Contact: B.K. Sneed  (504) 466-5667 ofc  
    mail@harteng.com  

 
HNTB Corporation 

10000 Perkins Rowe, Ste 640 Baton Rouge, LA 70810 

Contact: Bryan Jones  (225) 368-2803 
bryanjones@hntb.com  

 
Land Management Services, LLC 
#2 Commerce Court, Suite 200 New Orleans, LA 70123 
Contact: Jack Griffin  (504) 455-2027 ofc  

(504) 329-3141 cell   jgriffin@lmsllc.net  
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Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc.  
3608 18th Street   Metairie, LA 70002 

Contact:  Nathan Junius  (504) 833-5300 ofc  
    njunius@lhjunius.com  

 

Lori LeBlanc, LLC  
152 Grand Lakes Drive  Thibodaux, LA 70301 

Contact: Lori LeBlanc  (985) 209-7932 ofc  
(985) 209-7932 cell   lori@lorileblancllc.com  

 
Martin Ecosystems 

6265 Benefit Drive, Ste. B Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Contact: Nicole Waguespack (225) 292-6750 ofc  

(225) 603-8266 cell   nicole@martinecosystems.com   

 
MSMM Engineering, LLC  

4640 S. Carrollton Ave., Ste 220 New Orleans, LA 70119 
Contact: Manish Mardia   (504) 570-6098 ofc  

(504) 559-1897 cell   mmardia@msmmeng.com  
 

Neel-Schaffer 
10000 Perkins Rowe, Suite 6360 Baton Rouge, LA 70810 

Contact: Glenn Ledet, Jr.   (225) 614-2803 ofc  

(225) 573-2364 cell   glenn.ledet@neel-schaffer.com  
 

Normrock Industries, Inc.  
3360 Blvd des Entreprises Terrebonne, QC J6X4J8 

Contact:  Jimmy Grant  (450) 477-5132 ofc  
(514) 829-4824 cell   jgrant@amphibex.com  

 
N-Y Associates 

2750 Lake Villa Drive  Metairie, LA 70002 

Contact: Michael Nicoladis (504) 885-0500 x 111 ofc  
(504) 400-8437 cell   mnicoladis@n-yassociates.com  

 
Propex GeoSolutions 
401 Industry Drive  Chattanooga, TN 37416 
Contact: Kathryn Grant  (423) 553-2563 ofc 

(865) 242-5111 cell   kathryn.grant@propexglobal.com  
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Quaternary Resource Investigations, LLC  

13588 Florida Boulevard  Baton Rouge, LA 70819 
Contact:  Kenny New   (225) 292-1400 ofc 

(225) 268-5692 cell   knew@qri.com   
 

Red River Waterway Commission  

5941 Highway 1 Bypass  Natchitoches, LA 71457 
Contact: Eric Gilmore  (318) 352-7446 ofc 

(318) 471-0534 cell             ericgilmore@redriverwaterway.com  
 

Reliant Investment Management, LLC  
1715 Aaron Brenner Drive, Ste. 504 Memphis, TN 38120 

Contact: John Huffman   (901) 543-0600 ofc  
(901) 834-2316 cell    jhuffman@reliantllc.com  

 

Stanley Consultants 
721 Government Street, Ste 302 Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

Contact:  Jeff Decoteau  (225) 388-4286 ofc  
          decoteaujeff@stanleygroup.com  

 
Sunshine Quality Solutions, LLC  

2274 Highway 70  Donaldsonville, LA 70346 
Contact: Greg Melancon  (225) 473-9609 ofc  

(225) 454-4022 cell  gregm@sqsolutions.com  

 
T.  Baker Smith, LLC 

1100 South Acadia Road Thibodaux, LA 70301 
Contact:  Dustin Rabalais (985) 493-2946 ofc  

(985) 414-1406 cell                  dustin.rabalais@tbsmith.com  
 

Tetra Tech, Inc.  
748 Main Street, Suite B  Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

Contact:  Joe Cancienne  (225) 383-1780 ofc  

(225) 229-2241 cell           joe.cancienne@tetratech.com  
 

UIS Drones 
1181 W Tunnel Blvd, Ste B  Houma, LA 70360 
Contact: Kyle Eroche  (985) 209-8095 cell  
    kyle.eroche@uisdrones.com  
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